
TEAM 
Team Team Name First Last Score Award

6 Mis Fits Bud Johnson 93
6 Mis Fits Ed Stitler 92
6 Mis Fits Roy McMortie 85
6 Mis Fits Glenn Cook 85
6 Mis Fits Kenny Kotar 95

6 Total 450 A1
3 B&E LTD Joe Brophy 95
3 B&E LTD David Schlamens 94
3 B&E LTD Ralph Winnigham 94
3 B&E LTD Lorraine Lawrence 56
3 B&E LTD Bill Masden 78

3 Total 417
10 Team "UNO" Antonio Cruz 41
10 Team "UNO" Johnny Nguyen 66
10 Team "UNO" Alfred Du Que 85
10 Team "UNO" Bryan Weynand 87
10 Team "UNO" Jorge Avalos 58

10 Total 337
9 Silver Eagle Ric Morales 65
9 Silver Eagle Steve McKinnie 77
9 Silver Eagle Ryan Mulle 72
9 Silver Eagle Sammy Perez 55
9 Silver Eagle David Morales 56

9 Total 325 B1
2 Ezbel Construction, LLC Ryan Garcia 80
2 Ezbel Construction, LLC Bruce Benke 74
2 Ezbel Construction, LLC Reed Hebert 65
2 Ezbel Construction, LLC Smiley Lozada 33
2 Ezbel Construction, LLC Ish Garcia 68

2 Total 320



Individual
Team Name First Last Score Award

Mis Fits Kenny Kotar 95 HOA
B&E LTD Joe Brophy 95
B&E LTD David Schlamens 94
B&E LTD Ralph Winnigham 94
Mis Fits Bud Johnson 93
Mis Fits Ed Stitler 92

Team "UNO" Bryan Weynand 87
Mis Fits Roy McMortie 85
Mis Fits Glenn Cook 85

Team "UNO" Alfred Du Que 85
Vietnam Veterans of America Keith Banks 83

Ezbel Construction, LLC Ryan Garcia 80
Gene Barber & Associates Chuck Burling 80

Individual Lorence Trick 79
B&E LTD Bill Masden 78

Silver Eagle Steve McKinnie 77
Boots -N-Coots Royce Graff 75
Boots -N-Coots Jim Gieptner 75

Ezbel Construction, LLC Bruce Benke 74
Vietnam Veterans of America Christopher Crump 72 WW 1st

Silver Eagle Ryan Mulle 72
Gene Barber & Associates Gene Barber 70

Ezbel Construction, LLC Ish Garcia 68
Team "UNO" Johnny Nguyen 66 WW 2nd

Vietnam Veterans of America John Hootsel 65 WW 3rd

Ezbel Construction, LLC Reed Hebert 65
Silver Eagle Ric Morales 65
Individual Leo Rux 60

Team "UNO" Jorge Avalos 58 WW 4th

B&E LTD Lorraine Lawrence 56 Lady HOA

Silver Eagle David Morales 56
Silver Eagle Sammy Perez 55

Team "UNO" Antonio Cruz 41 WW 5th

Ezbel Construction, LLC Smiley Lozada 33



Awards
Team Name First Last Score Award

Vietnam Veterans of America W Christopher Crump 72 WW 1st

Team "UNO" W Johnny Nguyen 66 WW 2nd

Vietnam Veterans of America W John Hootsel 65 WW 3rd

Team "UNO" W Jorge Avalos 58 WW 4th

Team "UNO" W Antonio Cruz 41 WW 5th

Team Name First Last Score Award

B&E LTD Lady Lorraine Lawrence 56 Lady HOA

Team Name First Last Score Award

Mis Fits Kenny Kotar 95 HOA

Team Name First Last Score Award

Mis Fits Bud Johnson 93
Mis Fits Ed Stitler 92
Mis Fits Roy McMortie 85
Mis Fits Glenn Cook 85
Mis Fits Kenny Kotar 95

450 A1
Silver Eagle Ric Morales 65
Silver Eagle Steve McKinnie 77
Silver Eagle Ryan Mulle 72
Silver Eagle Sammy Perez 55
Silver Eagle David Morales 56

325 B1

Individual

Team 

Wounded Warrior

Lady


	Team
	Individual
	Sheet4

